
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Client: 
Contact Person:  

Tel: 
 
 
Supplie: 

Contact Person:  
Tel: 

Weather 
conditions: 
Sunny 

BAIKAL INTERNATIONAL  GROUP LIMITED 
贝加尔国际集团有限公司 

 
 
 

Loading Check Report  
 

Inspection company:  
Contact Person: 

Tel: 
 

Factory: 
Contact Person: 

Tel: 
Product photo 

Inspection No:    070419                       
Inspection date: April 19, 2007                 
 
Checked by:                                    

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Time of loading: April 19, 2007, 14:30~17:50 
Loading Location: Chen Hai, China. 
PO#:    5397 
Item  NO: YS-C04000174B  /  YS-C04000590  /  YS-C09000137  / 
YS-H01001555 / YS-M01005170A 

Product description: Children toys 
Order Qty: 13308 
Shipment Qty: 13308 
Product status: 100 % Ready for shipment 
Packing status: 100 % Ready for shipment 
Barcode: Nil 

 

 

Result summary:  

Result  

Shipment quantity: [√] conformed [    ]not conformed 
Product description: [√] conformed [    ]not conformed 
Container condition [√] conformed [    ]not conformed 
Export carton condition: [√] conformed [    ]not conformed 
Packing: [√] conformed [    ]not conformed 
Shipping mark: [√] conformed [    ]not conformed 
Overall result:      
ACCEPTABLE    [√] 
REJECTED          [      ]    Due to 
PENDING              [      ]    Due to 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Commemts 

  

 

Signature by vender:                     Inspector:             Date: April 19, 2007        
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BAIKAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 
贝加尔国际集团有限公司 

 
 

 
 
 

Inspection result in detail:  
1 . Shipment Qty: 

Inspection No:    070419                       
Inspection date: April 19, 2007                 
 
Checked by:                                    

item No. total CTN  Qty / CTN  Total qty  CTN size(CM)  G.W / ctn(kg) Comments  
YS-C04000174B  

YS-C04000590  

YS-C09000137  

YS-H01001555  

YS-M01005170A  

TOTAL 

15 
15 

150 

95 

11 

286 

48 
72 
48 
12 

288 

720 
1080 

7200 

1140 

3168 

13308 

71.5x33.5x84 
65x36x79 
85x40x72 
49x47x96 
74x46x73 
66.24CBM 

20 
20.5 
22 
16 
25 

5702.5 
2. Special Requirements 

No  Detail / Description 
 

1 The container(inside)must be clean, dry, with no dust, oil or 
any substance that may damage the export cartons or affect 
its appearance. 

2 The  export  cartons  loaded  in  the  container  should  
not  be 

deformed,  cracked,  dirty  or  wet,  no  any  obvious  dirty.  The 
sealing must be secured. 

3 Ensure  that  the  export  cartons  are  well  arranged  in  
the 

container with no risks of deformation, collapse. 

 

Compliance 
Yes / No / Comments 

 

Yes 
 
 
 
Yes 
 
 

Yes 

4 
 

5 

The export cartons must not be loaded under the rain. 
 

Must sealed the lock of the container door when finished the 
loading. 

Yes 
 

Yes 

3.Loading Tally: 

No. Container No. 
1 

 
 
TRLU5657417 

 
 
 

Total  
4. Remark: 

No  Description 

 
 
 
Seal No. 
 
 
 

979805 

 
 
 
Item No. 

YS-C04000174B 

YS-C04000590 

YS-C09000137 

YS-H01001555 

YS-M01005170A 

5 item 

 
 
 
Total CTN  

15 
15 

150 
95 
11 

286 

 
 
 
Comments 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Result Rate 

1 For item YS-C09000137 / YS-H01001555 / YS-M01005170A, found no mark on inner box. NOTE 100% 
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BAIKAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 
贝加尔国际集团有限公司 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5.Loading picture show: 

1)YS-C04000174B 

Inspection No:    070419                       
Inspection date: April 19, 2007                 
 
Checked by:                                    

carton 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open view 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open view 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2)YS-C04000590 
carton 

Shipping mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Inner box 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
packaging 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Shipping mark 

Side mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Inner box mark 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
product 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Side mark 
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Ope
n 
view 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open 
view 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3)YS-C09000137 

car
ton 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open 
view 

BAI BAIKAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 
贝加尔国际集团有限公司 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Inner box 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
packaging 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shipping mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Inner box 

Inspection No:    070419                       
Inspection date: April 19, 2007                 
 
Checked by:                                    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Inner box mark 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
product 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Side mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open view 
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pack
aging 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4)YS-H01001555 

car
ton 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ope
n 
view 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
pack
aging 

BAIKAL INT   BAIKAL IRNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 
贝加尔国际集团有限公司 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

product 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shipping mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Inner box 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
product 

Inspection No:    070419                       
Inspection date: April 19, 2007                 
 
Checked by:                                    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Side mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open view 
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5)YS-M01005170A 
carto
n 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open 
view 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
packagi
ng 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Loading process 

Front view 
of truck 

BBBAIKAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 
贝加尔国际集团有限公司 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shipping mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Inner box 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
product 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Empty container 
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Inspection date: April 19, 2007                 
 
Checked by:                                    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Side mark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Open view 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
First row  
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Half 
full 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Closed 
door 

BABAIKAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 
贝加尔国际集团有限公司 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ful 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
locked 
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Inspection date: April 19, 2007                 
 
Checked by:                                    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Seal No. 
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